Budget 2024

Indteegter
Haveleje
Indmeldelse

Drift

Leje Naestved Kommune

El

Vand

Renovation
Feellesarealer/omradevedligeholdelse
Toilet, kloak

Renggring toilet

Asfalt veje

Administrationsomkostninger
Porto og gebyrer
Generalforsamling
Honorar bestyrelse
Mgder

Kontorartikler
Internetside

Forsikring
Aktivitetsudvalg m.v.
Gaver

Mobilpay
Administration/revisor

Arets resultat

Budget 2024

275.000

30.000

305.000

160.000
3.000
13.000
33.000
36.000
5.000
10.000

10.000

270.000

5.000
12.000
10.000

1.000

1.500

2.500

4.000

5.000

1.000

1.000

13.000
56.000

-21.000



